MATRICOLA COGNOME NOME NOTA
286995 ABASSI MOIZ AHMAD
289848 ACHIDI DESMOND
300416 AGARWAL SAUMYA
284213 AGLIO MATTEO
302663 AHSAN AHSAN
287634 AL HOUSSEINI ALl
286359 ALBERGHINA LUCA
315237 ALl ZAHEER
302957 ALl ABDUL RAFFAY
293378 ALTIERI GIULIANA ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1
283036 AMODEO GIULIO
282452 ANGELORO NICOLAS
306860 AYDIN ALTAY
277167 BASHIR SHEHERYAR
282539 BASLIK GORKEM
271778 BERTOLO ARIANNA
306426 BHATTI MANAHIL HANIF
271926 BRRAKA RUBENS
292224 BRUNO MARTINA
293441 BUTTI FRANCESCO
274037 CAMMALLERI SOFIA
293634 CAPASSO NUNZIO
273601 CARACCIOLO LUCA
284511 CARLINI NICOLO
303662 CASSESE PASQUALE
291684 CIANFLONE CLAUDIA
307900 CIFTCI ISILAY
299323 COGO7Z0 TOMMASO
304909 CONROTTO CECILIA
288339 CUTISPOTO MARCO
300378 D'ALESSANO ILARIA
302527 DAS KAUSTAV
292497 DE GIROLAMO PATRIZIO
292242 DE MASI GINEVRA
273065 DI MARTINO GIULIO ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 2
269030 DUGHETTI CHIARA
287055 EFTEKHARI POUR  AMIN
274363 ELEFANTE VAN
295816 ELLIALTI CIHAN
295623 ERCOLE MARCO RUBENS |ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1
312376 ERTURK EBRAR
277160 ESKANDARI AMIRHOSSEIN
298267 ESPOSITO FRANCESCA
283367 ESTEVES LAMASSA BRENO
283853 FILIPPA VALERIO BIAGIO
302693 FILIPPIN CARLOTTA
290188 FONTANA ELIA
276472 FONTANA VALENTINA
284009 FOTI LORENZO ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1
296942 GABRIELE ANDREA
304008 GALEAZZO GABRIELE
288860 GALFO ROSARIO




297676
298316
269541
295556
304820
295827
268887
289615
290022
303528
287864
302216
289295
293476
274706
286919
282990
286534
273867
306180
305740
304873
287711
318232
305546
304624
299003
297485
306096
292671
282883
298494
297926
288681
308342
283844
284040
302731
298113
281620
301336
286396
287373
286133
284938
282702
292284
305011
286045
268589
302962
302935
297310
281810
290480
305978
299048

GIORGIS
GIULIANI
GIUNTA
GUADAGNO
HOXHA
HUNER
INCHIAPPA
JAVADIZAVIEH
JAVED
KALSEN
KARACOMAK
KOVARICH
KURBANOVA
LA SALA
LATO

LEONE

LIKA

LOSERO
MAGLIOCCO
MANGIR
MARAGNO
MARGOLLICCI
MARRAFFA
MASSARO
MAURIZI
MAURO
MENUZZO
MIDOLO
MIRON
MODUGNO
MORELLO
MUMAJESI
NDJEKOUA
NGUESSONG
NOORIKHAH
OSTORERO
PACE

PAEIN MAHALLI
PAPANTUONO
PASTORELLI
PAVIA
PECCHIO
PEIRO

PERETTI
PERUGINI
PIRALILOU
POPESCU
PRUNOTTO
PUGLIESE
RACCO
RATHOD
ROSINI
RUGGIO
SABELLA
SAEED
SALVATO
SANTORO

NICOLO
LOE
VALERIO
SOFIA
KLEA
DOGA
ETTORE
SEYEDHOSSEIN
TAIMOOR
UMUT
CAN
BRANDO
KHILOLA
GIULIO
MARTA
ADRIANA
CLAUDIO
MATTEO
SEBASTIANO
ALINA
GAETANO
ANGELO
LOE
CAMILLA
ELISA
GIORGIO
LINDA
MARZIA
ANCUTA ELENA
DONATO
FEDERICO
ENIS

TITO
DARLUS
YASAMAN
TEODORA
VITO
NARGES
FEDERICO

ORONZO SIMONE

FILIPPO
ALICE

ALl

CHIARA
LUCA
MORTAZA
ALEXANDRA
ALICE
GIORGIA
ELENA
KIRTANSINH
MICOL
ELISA

DOMENICO ELIA

ABDUL HADI
WILLIAM
SIMONA

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 2

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 2
ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1
ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 2




304879
284715
309613
270814
310387
270885
299328
316276
297456
287675
305658
298486
270600
308157
304100
308089
296881
305633
306052
289491
295252
301002
301345
298300
301235

SBARDELLA
SCARCELLI
SCHMIDT
SCOVALZII
SEZEN
SIMEONE
SPEDICATO
STOCCHIERO
TAMBURELLO
TARABAH
TEDESCO
THEODORITSIS
TOCE
TONTAS
TORRETTI
USLU
VALENSIN
VANCHERI
VARALLO
VERDIYEVA
VITALE

WASTI
YENIGUN
YIKILMAZ
YOUSEFI

ELISA
VINCENZO
NATALIA
FABIO
ATAKAN
EMANUELE
GIUSEPPE
LUCA
FRANCESCO
MOHAMMAD
LUCA
ANGELOS
CHIARA
OGUZHAN
GIULIA

KUTAY

PIER FILIPPO
EMANUELA
NICOLA
SOLMAZ
MARCO
SYEDA FATIMA
EZGI
BATUHAN
MOHAMMAD

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 2

ESCLUSO SOLO DA SCELTA 1




